7.07.2025, 09:25

31,13 km

Msc  Numer
1 171
2 8

3 105
4 258
5 30
6 208
7 253
8 121
9 140
10 97
11 240
12 149
13 56
14 65
15 172
16 58
17 160
18 138
19 187
20 186
21 243
22 69
23 241

Nazwisko

PRZYBYtLA

BLAUT

KOWALSKI

RYNKOWSKI

DEMBOWSKI

STELMACH

OLOWSKI

KWIASOWSKI

MAZURKIEWICZ

KOPICZKO

WYROSTKIEWICZ

NAJDZION

GORSKI

HORBA

PRZYBYtA
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JAKUBIEC

ZARAS

Imie

ADRIAN

DAMIAN

KAROL

BARTOSZ

MARIUSZ

DOMINIKA

JAKUB

RADOStAW

MATEUSZ

SANDRA
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ROBERT

RADEK

GORSKI

KAMIL

AGNIESZKA

KAMIL

KAMIL

ANDRZEJ

ROBERT

PIOTR

CEZARY

ALEKSANDRA

DARIA
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OLSZTYN

DZIERZGON

BOJANO

OSTRODA

PASLEK

SZCZYTNO

GDYNIA

ILAWA
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OSTRODA RUNNERS

MOSIR LIDZBARK
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DZIERZGON

TRITOSFERA/ MKS
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Meta

01:50:15.58

01:53:24.21

01:53:29.52

01:56:00.86

02:01:40.28

02:06:36.96

02:06:43.01

02:07:55.44

02:09:29.57

02:09:45.34
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02:10:24.41

02:11:29.31
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142
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Nazwisko

CHAMERSKI

KOKOSZKO

SZCZEPANSKI

WOLCENDORF

CYNTA

KIERNOZEK

OSICKI

KLINIEWSKI

WISNIEWSKI

KOWALSKI

ROZNOWSKI

SZAtACH

DEBOWSKI

DANELSKA

GORA

WILBIK

GALKA

RASINSKI

SKOCZEK

SZATKIEWICZ

KLOSKOWSKI

MILEWSKI

SIEPIOtA

GOSTROWSKI

PAWLAK

Imie

BARTOSZ

RAFAL

LESZEK

JAKUB

WOLCENDORF

MACIEJ

TOMASZ

DAWID

PATRYK

ZBIGNIEW

JACEK

DARIUSZ

SEBASTIAN

MARCIN

MONIKA

KRZYSZTOF

JOANNA

tUKASZ

PIOTR

JAKUB

StAWOMIR

ADRIAN

MACIEJ

CEZARY

PATRYK

LUKASZ
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Meta

02:20:48.15

02:21:50.14

02:22:31.79

02:22:58.76

02:23:43.60

02:24:00.28

02:24:22.34

02:24:39.48

02:26:01.96

02:27:11.88

02:27:32.11

02:28:18.11

02:28:32.68

02:28:57.56

02:29:58.10
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02:30:07.88

02:30:08.89

02:30:29.57

02:30:42.18

02:31:36.76

02:31:43.35

02:32:09.70

02:32:13.65

02:32:20.45
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Msc  Numer
49 35
50 199
51 188
52 127
53 74
54 152
55 189
56 60
57 41
58 255
59 168
60 17
61 94
62 32
63 61
64 7
65 13
66 163
67 110
68 1
69 183
70 101
7 26
72 59
73 229
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Nazwisko

EWERT

StOWIKOWSKI

SERWIN

LISEK

JAROSIEWICZ

NEROWSKI

SIEMINSKI

GRYNIS

GADOMSKA

ZIELINSKI

PIKULA

CHABOWSKI

KNOZOWSKI

DEBOWSKI

GRZEGORZEWSKI

BIENIEWICZ

BRZEZINSKI

PALAT

KRUSZEWSKI

ADAMEK

RZEPINSKI

KORZENIOWSKI

CZUBAK

GREGROWSKI

WASILEWSKI

Imie

MARIUSZ

WOJCIECH

MARCIN

EWA

SEBASTIAN

PAWEL

RAJMUND

KAMILA

ANNA

MATEUSZ

PAWEL

TOMASZ

MARCIN

MICHAL

MICHAL
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PAWEL
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ARTUR

tUKASZ

MICHAL

PIOTR
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KRZYSZTOF
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ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

M pt Miejscowosé Klub

42 OSTRODA OSTRODA RUNNERS

43 PASLEK

44 MILANOWEK

8 NIDZICA NIDZICA BIEGA

45 MORAG PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM

46 ILAWA

47 MORAG

9 ELBLAG PARKRUN ELBLAG -
MODRZEWIE

10 LIDZBARK DZAKARTA RUN TEAM

WARMINSKI

48 ELBLAG BT-ELBLAG

49 FLORCZAKI AGROMECHMORAG/
ZABIANKATEAM

50 SZTUM MALBORSKIE MORSY

51 LUBAWA SPORTOWA LUBAWA

52 GDANSK LESNA RUNDA

53 WARSZAWA GRZEGORZEWSCY TEAM

54 RADZANOW WKRA SAPERE

STRZEGOWO

55 ELBLAG BRZOOZATEAM ELBLAG

56 ELBLAG

57 MORAG

58 L AWA

59 MAKOW RERUNKTYWACJA
MAZOWIECKI

60 WARSZAWA

61 PASLEK

62 TORUN PODGORZ TORUN

63 KOLBUDY LESNA RUNDA

Kat

40

20

40

40

30

30

40

30

40

30

40

50

30

40

50

30

40

30

20

20

40

40

20

40

40

kat

19

20

12

13

21

14

22

15

23

16

24

17

25

26

27

28

Dystans

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

02:32:42.06

02:32:54.61

02:33:01.78

02:33:15.56

02:33:18.64

02:33:50.87

02:33:54.23

02:33:57.83

02:34:18.57

02:34:30.48

02:35:30.57

02:35:44.54

02:36:11.67

02:36:23.69

02:37:34.57

02:37:45.76

02:37:56.23

02:38:02.75

02:38:03.25

02:38:08.24

02:38:43.33

02:39:03.79

02:39:44.67

02:39:49.94

02:40:25.79
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Msc  Numer

74 173
75 236
76 100
77 122
78 185
79 25

80 123
81 231
82 33

83 106
84 197
85 179
86 201
87 118
88 90

89 205
20 19
91 37

22 113
93 190
94 134
95 82

9% 181
97 17
98 99

Nazwisko

PUDEtLKO

WOLAK

KOROWAJ

LANGOWSKI

SASS

CZOSKA

LEP

WIELGOSZYNSK

DOBRZYNSKI

KOZAK

SKORUPSKI

REGULSKI

SOBIERAJ

KUKUC-

KWAPISZEWSKA

KLIMOWSKI

SOSNOWSKI

SKOLASINSKI

FRANKIEWICZ

KUBIAK

SIENKIEWICZ

MAKARCZUK-

JACKOWSKA

KACPRZAK

RYCHARSKA

KUCZKOWSKI

KORNATOWSKI

Imie

RAFAL

PUDELKO

GRZEGORZ

PAWEL

KRZYSZTOF

SZYMON

PRZEMYStAW

MAREK

RADOSEAW

HENRYK

PRZEMYStLAW

RAFAL

DARIUSZ

JAKUB

ANNA

PRZEMYStLAW

PIOTR

MAREK

MACIEJ

JAGODA

JUSTYNA

BEATA

KAMIL

SYLWIA

JUREK

ROBERT
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JANKOWO
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GDYNIA

GDANSK

LUBAWA

GDANSK

OLSZTYN

GORKA

OSTROLEKA

GDYNIA

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

GDANSK

NIDZICA

MALBORK

WEJHEROWO

SIEDLCE

OSTRODA

CIECHANOW

KOLBUDY

OZAROW

MAZOWIECKI

OLSZTYN

Klub

MAMYTO!

OSTRODA RUNNERS

SPORTOWA LUBAWA

GANG ULTRASOW

XRUNNERS

PND RUNNING TEAM

KOZAK SPORT TEAM

AGRO - METAL
OSTROLEKA

KOTEK

PARKRUN GDANSK-

POLUDNIE

NIDZICA BIEGA

GRUPA MALBORK

RUN-WALK & ROCK 'N'

ROLL

RUNNING NURSES

LESNA RUNDA

BOCZKIEM BOCZKIEM
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02:41:04.23

02:41:08.57

02:41:31.00

02:41:45.07

02:41:48.53

02:42:25.35

02:42:52.16

02:43:03.67

02:43:15.90

02:43:23.10

02:43:39.76

02:44:03.95

02:44:12.81

02:44:16.54

02:44:30.36

02:44:42.63

02:44:42.83

02:44:45.96

02:44:46.63

02:45:02.21
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02:45:33.79

02:46:04.82

02:46:23.04
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Numer

130

79

210

139

238

203

28

133

22

145

70

119

86

10

256

223

81

218

102

64

107

174

239

146

85

Nazwisko

LEPEK

JESZKO

SUJAK

MAZUR

WOSZCZYK

SOLODUCHA

DARDZINSKI

MAJ

CZECHOWSKI

MURPHY

JANECKI

KURZELOWSKI

KARABIN

BOJANOWSKI

BURZYKOWSKI

TELESNICKI

JURKIEWICZ

SZCZEPANOWSKI

KOT

HERMANOWSKI

KRAWIEC

PULAWSKI

WOZNIAK

MYSTEK

KAPTEINA

Imie

TERESA

BARBARA

MIROStAW

JAROSEAW

SEBASTIAN

MATEUSZ

MARCIN

KACPER

RAFAL

JOHN

KRZYSZOF

DAMIAN

ANETTA

TOMASZ

ANDRZEJ

GRZEGORZ

PAWEL

MIKOLAJ

RAFAL

OSKAR

ADAM

KAZIMIERZ

PATRYK

ARTUR

ROBERT
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GRUDZIADZ

NIDZICA

MINSK

MAZOWIECKI

ELBLAG

MALBORK

PIENIEZNO

WARSZAWA

MORAG

GRUDZIADZ

ENNISCORTHY,

IRELAND

PIENIEZNO

OLSZTYN

DZIERZGON

RANSK

ELBLAG

WARSZAWA

OLSZTYN

MARKI

SZCZYTNO

SAMBOROWO

OSTRODA

LYSE

MILOMLYN

MALBORK

GRONOWO
GORNE

Klub

START TEAM
WABRZEZNO
NIDZICA BIEGA

MKB DREPTAK

BT-ELBLAG

GRUPA MALBORK

WYPOZYCZALNIA MAJKA

TEAM

NIESKONCZONOSC

WEXFORD MARATHON

CLUB

BIEGAM DLA BARTKAI!

DZIERZGON

PERKUN ORZYNY

BT-ELBLAG

BBL_GROTY

GORAL Z MAZUR

RUNNING TEAM

LONE WOLF

GPN,MKL

PLAWGO TEAM
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Meta

02:46:45.39

02:46:46.52

02:46:54.87

02:46:57.58

02:47:19.56

02:47:45.00

02:48:09.21

02:48:34.07

02:49:35.82

02:49:37.23

02:50:10.63

02:50:16.84

02:50:22.51

02:50:41.52

02:50:58.31

02:51:17.86

02:51:44.76

02:51:51.91

02:52:04.93

02:52:11.22
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02:53:02.94

02:53:15.19
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Msc  Numer

124 244
125 89
126 5

127 141
128 2

129 227
130 254
131 53
132 248
133 233
134 251
135 84
136 78
137 29
138 249
139 202
140 38
141 108
142 76
143 245
144 111
145 222
146 23
147 3
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Nazwisko

ZIEMINSKA

KLIMOWSKA

BARANOWSKI

MIELNIKIEWICZ

ALCHIMOWICZ

WALENTO-

KRASINSKA

BIRECKI

GORALSK

ZYLINSKI

WOJCIECHOWSKA

WISNIEWSKI

KALINOWSKA

JAWORSKI

DABROWSKI

SZULC

SOBOTOWSKI

FRANKOWSKI

KREGIELEWSKI

JARZEBOWSKI

ZIMA

KRZYZINSKA

TARNOWSKI

CZEPURNYCH

BABENKO

Imie

MAGDALENA

ANETTA

GRZEGORZ

WERONIKA

DAWID

MONIKA

MARIUSZ

LUKASZ

DARIUSZ

AGNIESZKA

MARCIN

PAULINA

ROBERT

LESZEK

CEZARIUSZ

tUKASZ

WOJCIECH

MIROStAW

MACIEJ

JAN

SYLWIA

WITOLD

MARTA

OLENA
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ELBLAG

ELBLAG

NIDZICA

MURZYNOWO

OLSZTYN

ILAWA

ILAWA

LUKTA

JEZIORO

ILAWA

LACZNO

KIELPINO

WALPUSZ

PLYWACZEWO

NOWE

BATOROWO

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

BOJANO

RYPIN

MINIETA

GRODZISK MAZ

CIECHANOW

ELBLAG

UKRAINA,
ZAPOROZE

Klub

3:33 TEAM

PROJEKT 1000 UP

SPZOINR 2 SZCZYTNO

START TEAM

WABRZEZNO

3:33 TEAM

WAKACJE.PL

7 PBOT

AGROLOK SPORT TEAM

DZIERZGON

DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI/DZAKARTA

RUN TEAM

KB TKKF PROMYK

CIECHANOW

STARTDNIPRO
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31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

02:53:34.98

02:53:35.14

02:53:41.28

02:54:00.08

02:54:26.76

02:55:00.97

02:55:01.75

02:55:05.15

02:55:15.32

02:55:59.28

02:56:10.56

02:56:37.87

02:56:52.98

02:57:05.51

02:59:07.27

02:59:18.91

02:59:27.28

02:59:37.08

03:00:11.37

03:00:38.74

03:00:51.35

03:01:19.38

03:01:26.56

03:02:23.00
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7.07.2025, 09:25

Msc  Numer

148 156
149 158
150 206
151 143
152 93
153 15
154 247
155 175
156 47
157 124
158 40
159 166
160 49
161 39
162 157
163 42
164 177
165 114
166 192
167 14
168 198
169 212
170 224
171 235
172 132

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/13073/results.html

Nazwisko

NOWAK

OBORSKI

SOSNOWKA

MORGAS

KLUBA

BUCZEK

ZUCHOWSKI

RAKOWSKI

GIEDZIUN

LEWANDOWSKI

FURMANIAK

PESLAK

GOLEBIOWSKA

FRYDRYCH

NOWAKOWSKA

GAJDUS

RATAJCZAK

KUBICKI

SIERGIEJ

BRZOSKA

SKRZYNSKI

SZAFKOWSKI

TOMASZEWSKI

WOJDAT

tUCZYK

Imie

JAROSEAW

RYSZARD

BARTOSZ

MARCIN

StAWOMIR

PAWEL

ANDRZEJ

TOMASZ

KAMIL

DOMINIK

PIOTR

MARZENA

DOMINIKA

BERNADETA

EDYTA

WIKTOR

KONRAD

RAFAL

PAWEL

RAFAL

ADAM

PIOTR

KRZYSZTOF

LECH

REMIGIUSZ

Pt

M pt

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

28

29

30

31

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowos¢

TORUN

MRAGOWO

OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN

ILAWA

GDANSK

BRAMKI

LIDZBARK

WARMINSKI.

ELBLAG

KIELPINY

MALBORK

OSTRODA

GRODZISK

MAZOWIECKI

SZCZYTNO

MORAG

GDANSK

POZNAN

DYWITY

ILAWA

ILAWA

PLONSK

ILAWA

TORUN

WARSZAWA

MALBORK

Klub

SPC

KLUB SOSNOWY

LECIMY TUTEJ

GDANSK POLUDNIE

9 WARMINSKI PULK
ROZPOZNAWCZY

GRUPA MALBORK

DZAKARTA RUN TEAM

KLUB BIEGACZA JURUND

SZCZYTNO

SMOCZAAURA

PROJEKT 1000 UP /

LECHIA GDANSK

TROCHE JUZ BIEGAM ;)

PND RUNNING TEAM

AKTYWNOSC RODZI

POZYTYWNOSC

ORKAMASTERS [tAWA

PASJA WARSZAWA

Kat

50

50

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

20

40

50+

40

40

30

40

40

50

30

40

30

50

40

60+

40

kat

24

25

28

29

30

31

46

47

48

16

49

15

16

50

51

26

32

52

33

27

53

54

Dystans

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

03:02:30.93

03:02:37.71

03:02:44.69

03:03:02.45

03:03:28.00

03:04:27.44

03:05:38.02

03:06:34.87

03:06:40.12

03:06:56.45

03:07:31.47

03:08:59.28

03:10:20.42

03:10:20.72

03:11:07.72

03:11:11.07

03:11:22.24

03:12:02.47

03:13:39.95

03:13:41.50

03:14:23.35

03:15:08.60

03:15:35.96

03:15:43.41

03:16:17.80
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7.07.2025, 09:25

Msc  Numer

173 109
174 213
175 73
176 178
177 128
178 216
179 204
180 209
181 21
182 72
183 167
184 150
185 147
186 153
187 46
188 6

189 103
190 136
191 4

192 165
193 162
194 112
195 217
196 20

Nazwisko

KRUCZYNSKI

SZAtACH

JANOWSKI

REDA

LUSTYK

SZCZAPA

SOLOWIEJ

SUDOMIERSKI

SWATOWSKI

JANKOWSKI

PIETRZAK

NAUMCZYK

MYSZKIER

NIESCIOR

GIBAS

BEREBECKI

KOWALCZYK

MASYS

BACH

PAWLUKIEWICZ

PAKIELA

KUBAN-BAJEK

SZCZEPANEK

CHOJNOWSKI

Imie

JANUSZ

ANNA

RYSZARD

StAWOMIR

HANNA

AGNIESZKA

MAGDALENA

MARIUSZ

TOMASZ

TOMASZ

RAFAL

KATARZYNA

MARIUSZ

JAN

StAWOMIR

ROMAN

STANISLAW

AGNIESZKA

AGATA

PAWEL

ALEKSANDRA

URSZULA

SZYMON

TOMASZ

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/13073/results.html

Pt

M pt

142

32

143

144

33

34

35

145

146

147

148

36

149

150

151

152

153

37

38

154

39

40

155

156

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowos¢

OSTROLEKA

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

WARSZAWA

SUCHACZ

NIDZICA

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

OLSZTYN

ELBLAG

WARSZAWA

MALBORK

MALBORK

STEKINY /

OLSZTYN

ELBLAG

RYPIN

TORONTO

MALBORK

MALBORK

OLSZTYN

ELBLAG

EAST

STROUDSBURG

LEJKOWO

OSTROLEKA

Klub

LKS KURPIE

BT - ELBLAG

TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI

NIDZICA BIEGA

BT - ELBLAG

BT-E

EGGER BISKUPIEC BIEGA

BT - ELBLAG

SALON OPTYCZNY

PRESTIZ

MUZEUM ZAMKOWE W
MALBORKU/MALBORSKIE

MORSY

SA WOLNIEJSI

RKS LECH RYPIN

GRUPA MALBORK

POLSKA RUNNING TEAM

RUNNERS TEAM BY

WENET

Kat

60+

40

40

60+

20

40

40

50

30

40

30

40

40

50

40

60+

20

40

40

30

20

40

20

30

kat

17

55

10

18

19

28

34

56

35

20

57

29

58

1

17

21

22

36

23

18

37

Dystans

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

03:16:35.11

03:17:25.87

03:17:59.33

03:18:28.72

03:18:44.34

03:18:47.58

03:19:03.07

03:19:03.72

03:19:14.90

03:19:22.71

03:19:50.22

03:21:58.37

03:21:58.69

03:22:24.48

03:23:46.67

03:24:18.64

03:24:48.26

03:25:28.93

03:25:28.98

03:26:14.26

03:26:28.28

03:26:33.24

03:26:37.35

03:26:51.60
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7.07.2025, 09:25

Msc  Numer

197 144
198 87
199 83
200 191
201 43
202 242
203 55
204 193
205 75
206 77
207 261
208 137
209 116
210 98
21 194
212 67
213 234
214 12
215 1
216 169
217 36
218 24
219 16
220 80
221 9

Nazwisko

MSZANOWSKI

KAZIMIERSKI

KACZYNSKA

SIERAK

GAJEWSKI

ZARZECKA

GORSKI

SIESICKA-

WASILEWSKA

JARZEBOWSKA

JARZEBOWSKI

ORLOWSKI

MATEJCZYK

KUCHLER

KOPROWSKI

SKIBA

ILIS

WOJCIECHOWSKI

BRZESKI

BRZESKA

PODLASZEWSKI

FILIPOWICZ

CZEREPSKA

BUJNOWSKI

JEDRZEJAK

BOCHON

Imie

JEDRZEJ

TOMASZ

EWELINA

MALGORZATA

ANDRZEJ

ANTONI

KAMILA

MARCIN

MARTA

KARINA

MIESZKO

PAWEL

DOROTA

PAWEL

MARCIN

TOMEK

DAWID

ANDRZEJ

ANTONI

ZOFIA

JACEK

ALBERT

PAULINA

KAMIL

MAGDALENA

AGATA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/13073/results.html

Pt

M pt

157

158

41

42

159

43

160

44

45

161

162

46

163

164

165

166

167

168

47

169

170

48

171

49

50

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowos¢

ELBLAG

MORAG

SZCZYTNO

SZCZYTNO

OLSZTYN

MALBORK

WARSZAWA

KOLBUDY

RYPIN

RYPIN

MORAG

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

TORUN

GDYNIA

ELBLAG

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

TORUN

TYROWO

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

GDYNIA

MALBORK

Klub

3:33 TEAM

KLUB BIEGACZA JURUND

SZCZYTNO

KLUB BIEGACZA JURUND

SZCZYTNO

GAJOWKA

GRUPA MALBORK

#SANEPIDBIEGA

LESNA RUNDA

AGROLOK SPORT TEAM

AGROLOK SPORT TEAM

MAMYTO!

GANG ULTRASOW

KM UMK TORUN

KARTONIKPOMORZE

BABAJAGA

MOTION SMASH

MOTION SMASH

SPC

ALBERT TEAM

SA WOLNIEJSI

Kat

40

30

30

50+

60+

30

40

40

50+

20

30

40

30

50

20

30

20

20

20

50

50

30

30

40

30

kat

59

38

12

60

24

19

39

25

40

30

20

41

21

22

31

32

10

42

26

1

Dystans

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

03:28:50.44

03:29:43.32

03:30:09.21

03:30:09.83

03:30:43.56

03:31:03.05

03:34:08.27

03:34:33.96

03:36:06.52

03:36:09.24

03:37:07.16

03:37:38.61

03:39:15.01

03:39:52.49

03:40:30.96

03:40:39.67

03:41:27.78

03:42:10.40

03:42:10.46

03:46:10.90

03:47:45.91

03:47:53.58

03:47:53.80

03:49:06.78

03:49:07.03
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7.07.2025, 09:25

Msc  Numer
222 120
223 257
224 170
225 62
226 200
227 63
228 225
229 50
230 221
231 148
232 115
233 129
234 44
235 159
236 57
237 220
238 259
239 34
240 48
241 154
242 126
DNF 155

Nazwisko

KWACZ

BUGIEDA

POROZYNSKI

GRZELA

SMYK

GZUBICKI

ULASZEK

GOSTKOWSKA

SZYMANSKI

NADACHEWICZ

KUCHLER

LAPINSKI

GAJEWSKI

OBUCHOWSKI

GRABOWSKI

SZELSKI

WACLAWSKA

DOLIWA

GILEWICZ

NIESCIOR

LIS

NIKELSKI

Imie

MALGORZATA

MATEUSZ

DOMINIK

KAROL

MARIUSZ

BARTOSZ

MARIUSZ

ALICJA

ARTUR

STANISLAW

MALGORZATA

MACIEJ

JERZY-PIOTR

KAROL

LESZEK

KRYSTIAN

AGATA

ADAM

AGNIESZKA

MIECZYStAWA

ANETA

GRZEGORZ

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/13073/results.html

Pt

M pt

51

172

173

174

175

176

177

52

178

179

53

180

181

182

183

184

54

185

55

56

57

DNF

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowos¢

OSTRODA

GORLOWKO

MILEJEWO

KOzZtOWO

BARTOSZYCE

TORUN

ELBLAG

KOSCIERZYNA

WARSZAWA

ELBLAG

GDYNIA

KRETOWINY

OLSZTYN

ELBLAG

LATCHORZEW

ELBLAG

ILAWA

OLSZTYN

MYKI

STEKINY /

OLSZTYN

KIEZLINY

GDYNIA

Klub

SUPASTUIKESFC

LUBIE PERLE

KOSCIERSKI KLUB

MORSOW FORREST

GUMP

BT - ELBLAG

GANG ULTRASOW

KENDO SOPOT

GAJOWKA

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA

ETT ELBLAG

ORKAMASTERS [LAWA

BRBK -BIEGLI W
PODATKACH

SA WOLNIEJSI
SLOW JOGGING W
OLSZTYNIE

BABAJAGA

Kat

50+

20

20

30

20

20

30

50+

40

60+

40

60+

60+

20

60+

40

40

60+

40

50+

40

20

kat

23

24

43

25

26

44

61

13

27

14

15

27

16

62

28

17

29

30

DNF

Dystans

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

31,13
km

Meta

03:49:48.63

03:51:48.06

03:52:11.01

03:53:13.62

03:53:37.68

03:53:37.82

03:54:00.03

03:54:22.43

03:56:02.15

03:57:07.27

04:00:36.90

04:03:14.76

04:09:34.27

04:10:39.30

04:18:47.71

04:21:25.27

04:24:06.68

04:30:43.52

04:37:14.62

04:37:46.68

04:44:34.68
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